
40 Switch box
Professional \ Floor cleaner \ Walk behind \ BD 530 BAT *EU \ Spare parts list BD 530 BAT \ Switch box

Valid on 16.08.2022 Page 1 / 2



40 Switch box
Professional \ Floor cleaner \ Walk behind \ BD 530 BAT *EU \ Spare parts list BD 530 BAT \ Switch box

Valid on 16.08.2022 Page 2 / 2

POS Article no. Description Quantity Unit
14 2.883-854.0 Spare part set 1 PC
29 5.044-095.0 Holder storage cabinet 1 PC
6 6.303-262.0 Oval head screw 2,9X 16 4 PC
31 6.373-670.0 Pipe clamp 1 PC
1 6.601-301.0 Chest and mounting plate LAENGE 630 MM 1 PC
32 6.633-235.0 Relay 24 V 1 PC
2 6.633-389.0 Relay 24VDC / 100A 1 PC
22 6.641-355.0 Cable gland PG9 1 PC
20 6.641-357.0 Cable gland PG11 1 PC
23 6.641-366.0 Locknut PG 9 1 PC
21 6.641-367.0 Locknut PG11 1 PC
18 6.641-368.0 Locknut PG21-PA DIN 46320 1 PC
9 6.643-686.0 Strip terminal six-pole 1 PC
7 6.643-687.0 Strip terminal four-pole 1 PC
13 6.644-275.0 Fuse holder 1 PC
10 6.644-276.0 Plate 1 PC
17 6.644-302.0 Fuse holder 2 PC
30 7.303-104.0 Screw 5x16 -A2-70 (IN6RD) 1 PC
3 7.306-077.0 Screw M5x16 -8.8-R2R (In6Rd) 3 PC
5 7.306-118.0 Screw M 6x35 -8.8-R3R (In6Rd) 2 PC
28 7.306-119.0 Cylinder head screw M8x12 -A2-70 ISO 47 3 PC
11 7.311-001.0 Hexagon nut M4 -6-A2E ISO 4032 6 PC
8 7.311-002.0 Hexagon nut M5 -6-A2E ISO 4032 3 PC
4 7.311-003.0 Hexagon nut M6 -8-A2E ISO 4032 6 PC
24 7.312-003.0 Washer 6 -200HV-A3E ISO 7089 4 PC
25 7.312-167.0 Toothed lock washer A6,4-FSt-A3E DIN 6797 2 PC
26 7.312-278.0 Washer 5-200HV-A2E ISO7093-1 1 PC
19 7.777-999.0 Stockpiling discontinued 1 PC

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

